1

Changing practices of human geography: an introduction

PART| CONSTRUCTING GEOGRAPHICAL DATA

2

3

Official sources
Non-official sources
Imaginative sources
Talking to people

Observing, participating and ethnographies

PART Il CONSTRUCTING GEOGRAPHICAL INTERPRETATIONS

7

8

9

10

b

12

Sifting and sorting
Enumerating
Explaining
Understanding

Representing human geographies

The politics of practising human geography

35

41

62

93

123

169

207

215

247

285

307

336

364



