1	Changing practices of human geography: an introduction	1
PART I CONSTRUCTING GEOGRAPHICAL DATA		35
2	Official sources	41
3	Non-official sources	62
4	Imaginative sources	93
5	Talking to people	123
6	Observing, participating and ethnographies	169
PART II CONSTRUCTING GEOGRAPHICAL INTERPRETATIONS		207
7	Sifting and sorting	215
8	Enumerating	247
9	Explaining	285
10	Understanding	307
11	Representing human geographies	336
12	The politics of practising human geography	364